Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order  one(1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
T McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Armstrong Forensic Laboratory, Inc. Effective Date 1-Apr-21
330 Loch'n Green Trail Contract No. 2020-151
Arlington, TX 76012
Contract Forensic Testing of Physical
Evidence
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-278-04-13

Change Order No.: 1 Court Order No.

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Renew contract at the same terms and conditions for the period April 1, 2021 to March 31, 2022.

2. Add the following testing:

Controlled Substance Full Scan (identification and weight) $ 125.00 per unit
Additional Component Testing (same sample) $ 50.00 component
Quantitation of Component $ 125.00 per unit

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
(a . AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

b A A% ﬁ’\»](Print Name) COMMISSIONERS' COURT
Armstrongfo>ensic Laboratory, Inc. Collin County Administration Building
330 Loch'n Green Trail 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Arlington, TX 76042 McKinney, Texas 75071

Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




